
 Date Subject Sent
May 26, 09:11 AM    Ask an Expert ‐ Leads 978 907 93% 71 7% 239 26% 148 16% 17 2% 12 1% 11 1%
May 26, 09:10 AM  Ask an Expert ‐ Clients 1,052 1,006 96% 46 4% 544 54% 288 29% 68 7% 45 4% 1 0%
May 12, 03:07 PM Federal Budget 2010 Leads 991 914 92% 77 8% 383 42% 199 22% 9 1% 8 1% 11 1%
May 12, 03:06 PM Federal Budget 2010 Clients 1,038 997 96% 41 4% 774 78% 358 36% 17 2% 17 2% 1 0%
May 03, 01:02 PM The Henry tax review... it means for you  1,043 999 96% 44 4% 770 77% 384 38% 14 1% 11 1% 1 0%
Apr 16, 08:48 AM Best Photo Competition from Pro'nnouncer  1,047 1,007 96% 40 4% 676 67% 379 38% 71 7% 59 6% 2 0%
Apr 14, 03:51 PM Pro’nnounce your Announcer experience  2,034 1,911 94% 123 6% 1115 58% 536 28% 145 8% 113 6% 28 1%
Mar 31, 03:47 PM Happy Easter from Announcer  1,065 1,021 96% 44 4% 469 46% 314 31% 12 1% 11 1% 1 0%
Mar 03, 12:28 PM How to act your (investment) age  2,048 1,902 93% 146 7% 1144 60% 567 30% 197 10% 167 9% 6 0%
Feb 25, 01:52 PM Spare change can liberate your mortgage  2,100 1,952 93% 148 7% 1100 56% 554 28% 118 6% 95 5% 6 0%
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 Date Subject Sent
Dec 11, 02:48 PM Merry Christmas from Announcer  812 792 98% 20 2% 757 96% 393 50% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0%
Oct 06, 10:30 AM Announcer News  2,067 1,969 95% 98 5% 1100 56% 545 28% 116 6% 100 5% 28 1%
Aug 11, 01:35 PM Announcer in BRW ‐ S...art and strategic 2074 2000 96% 74 4% 1013 51% 435 22% 151 8% 123 6% 9 0%
Jul 31, 11:53 AM Announcer Finalists ... Innovation Award 2077 2012 97% 65 3% 842 42% 406 20% 10 0% 9 0% 4 0%
Jul 30, 09:00 AM Announcer Ten Comman...ning Herald today 2094 2016 96% 78 4% 1534 76% 546 27% 353 18% 213 11% 6 0%
Jul 07, 02:49 PM Announcer Blue ‐ New... Views Newsletter 1006 977 97% 29 3% 661 68% 300 31% 91 9% 73 7% 4 0%
Jul 07, 02:01 PM Announcer Workshops Reminder ‐ Clients 1009 978 97% 31 3% 599 61% 319 33% 15 2% 12 1% 2 0%
Jul 02, 01:00 AM Announcer Evening Workshops ‐ Leads 1242 1099 88% 143 12% 640 58% 325 30% 13 1% 13 1% 17 1%
Jun 30, 06:59 PM Announcer Evening Workshops ‐ Clients 1019 1018 100% 1 0% 957 94% 340 33% 17 2% 12 1% 1 0%
Jun 30, 05:01 PM Announcer Evening Workshops ‐ Clients 1030 993 96% 37 4% 1026 103% 371 37% 39 4% 24 2% 0 0%
Jun 16, 03:58 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 11 9 82% 2 18% 7 78% 7 78% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Jun 12, 11:37 AM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Jun 11, 02:57 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 13 13 100% 0 0% 11 85% 11 85% 1 8% 1 8% 0 0%
Jun 11, 02:54 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 38 35 92% 3 8% 17 49% 17 49% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Jun 11, 01:22 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 3 3 100% 0 0% 3 100% 3 100% 2 67% 2 67% 0 0%
Jun 11, 01:07 PM Important Reminder r... Co‐Contributions 3 3 100% 0 0% 3 100% 3 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
May 19, 11:36 AM Announcer Blue to ap... Business tonight ‐ Clients 1033 1004 97% 29 3% 536 53% 253 25% 1 0% 1 0% 3 0%
May 13, 03:40 PM Announcer Federal Budget 2009‐10 ‐ Clients 1036 1009 97% 27 3% 1470 146% 421 42% 38 4% 33 3% 0 0%
May 12, 02:06 PM Announcer Blue to ap... Business tonight ‐ Clients 1033 1005 97% 28 3% 442 44% 280 28% 9 1% 9 1% 5 0%
May 05, 05:11 PM Announcer Blue ‐ New... Views Newsletter ‐ Clients 1032 1006 97% 26 3% 599 60% 282 28% 101 10% 79 8% 3 0%
Apr 21, 03:09 PM Announcer Blue ‐ New... Views Newsletter ‐ Clients 971 925 95% 46 5% 913 99% 323 35% 177 19% 131 14% 4 0%
Mar 31, 10:20 AM Tonight Announcer Bl...y Business at 7pm ‐ Clients 980 935 95% 45 5% 633 68% 310 33% 6 1% 5 1% 6 1%
Mar 17, 11:55 AM {{{full_name}}}, tun...vestment advisors 989 950 96% 39 4% 637 67% 341 36% 8 1% 8 1% 8 1%
Mar 16, 11:32 AM News and Views Newsletter 1007 953 95% 54 5% 1096 115% 409 43% 353 37% 169 18% 7 1%
Dec 16, 05:06 PM {{{full_name}}} Merr...as from Announcer 945 864 91% 81 9% 1044 121% 507 59% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0%
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 Date Subject Sent
May 03, 01:02 PM The Henry tax review... it means for you  1,043 999 96% 44 4% 770 77% 384 38% 14 1% 11 1% 1 0%
Apr 16, 08:48 AM Best Photo Competition from Pro'nnouncer  1,047 1,007 96% 40 4% 676 67% 379 38% 71 7% 59 6% 2 0%
May 12, 03:06 PM Federal Budget 2010 Clients 1,038 997 96% 41 4% 774 78% 358 36% 17 2% 17 2% 1 0%
Mar 31, 03:47 PM Happy Easter from Announcer  1,065 1,021 96% 44 4% 469 46% 314 31% 12 1% 11 1% 1 0%
Mar 03, 12:28 PM How to act your (investment) age  2,048 1,902 93% 146 7% 1144 60% 567 30% 197 10% 167 9% 6 0%
May 26, 09:10 AM  Ask an Expert ‐ Clients 1,052 1,006 96% 46 4% 544 54% 288 29% 68 7% 45 4% 1 0%
Feb 25, 01:52 PM Spare change can liberate your mortgage  2,100 1,952 93% 148 7% 1100 56% 554 28% 118 6% 95 5% 6 0%
Apr 14, 03:51 PM Pro’nnounce your Announcer experience  2,034 1,911 94% 123 6% 1115 58% 536 28% 145 8% 113 6% 28 1%
May 12, 03:07 PM Federal Budget 2010 Leads 991 914 92% 77 8% 383 42% 199 22% 9 1% 8 1% 11 1%
May 26, 09:11 AM    Ask an Expert ‐ Leads 978 907 93% 71 7% 239 26% 148 16% 17 2% 12 1% 11 1%

13396 12616 95% 780 6% 7214 56% 3727 30% 668 4% 538 4% 68 0%
 Date Subject Sent
Jun 11, 01:22 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 3 3 100% 0 0% 3 100% 3 100% 2 67% 2 67% 0 0%
Jun 11, 01:07 PM Important Reminder r... Co‐Contributions 3 3 100% 0 0% 3 100% 3 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Jun 11, 02:57 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 13 13 100% 0 0% 11 85% 11 85% 1 8% 1 8% 0 0%
Jun 16, 03:58 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 11 9 82% 2 18% 7 78% 7 78% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Dec 16, 05:06 PM {{{full_name}}} Merr...as from Announcer 945 864 91% 81 9% 1044 121% 507 59% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0%
Dec 11, 02:48 PM Merry Christmas from Announcer  812 792 98% 20 2% 757 96% 393 50% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0%
Jun 11, 02:54 PM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 38 35 92% 3 8% 17 49% 17 49% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Mar 16, 11:32 AM News and Views Newsletter 1007 953 95% 54 5% 1096 115% 409 43% 353 37% 169 18% 7 1%
May 13, 03:40 PM Announcer Federal Budget 2009‐10 ‐ Clients 1036 1009 97% 27 3% 1470 146% 421 42% 38 4% 33 3% 0 0%
Jun 30, 05:01 PM Announcer Evening Workshops ‐ Clients 1030 993 96% 37 4% 1026 103% 371 37% 39 4% 24 2% 0 0%
Mar 17, 11:55 AM {{{full_name}}}, tun...vestment advisors 989 950 96% 39 4% 637 67% 341 36% 8 1% 8 1% 8 1%
Apr 21, 03:09 PM Announcer Blue ‐ New... Views Newsletter ‐ Clients 971 925 95% 46 5% 913 99% 323 35% 177 19% 131 14% 4 0%
Jun 30, 06:59 PM Announcer Evening Workshops ‐ Clients 1019 1018 100% 1 0% 957 94% 340 33% 17 2% 12 1% 1 0%
Mar 31, 10:20 AM Tonight Announcer Bl...y Business at 7pm ‐ Clients 980 935 95% 45 5% 633 68% 310 33% 6 1% 5 1% 6 1%
Jul 07, 02:01 PM Announcer Workshops Reminder ‐ Clients 1009 978 97% 31 3% 599 61% 319 33% 15 2% 12 1% 2 0%
Jul 07, 02:49 PM Announcer Blue ‐ New... Views Newsletter 1006 977 97% 29 3% 661 68% 300 31% 91 9% 73 7% 4 0%
Jul 02, 01:00 AM Announcer Evening Workshops ‐ Leads 1242 1099 88% 143 12% 640 58% 325 30% 13 1% 13 1% 17 1%
May 05, 05:11 PM Announcer Blue ‐ New... Views Newsletter ‐ Clients 1032 1006 97% 26 3% 599 60% 282 28% 101 10% 79 8% 3 0%
May 12, 02:06 PM Announcer Blue to ap... Business tonight ‐ Clients 1033 1005 97% 28 3% 442 44% 280 28% 9 1% 9 1% 5 0%
Oct 06, 10:30 AM Announcer News  2,067 1,969 95% 98 5% 1100 56% 545 28% 116 6% 100 5% 28 1%
Jul 30, 09:00 AM Announcer Ten Comman...ning Herald today 2094 2016 96% 78 4% 1534 76% 546 27% 353 18% 213 11% 6 0%
May 19, 11:36 AM Announcer Blue to ap... Business tonight ‐ Clients 1033 1004 97% 29 3% 536 53% 253 25% 1 0% 1 0% 3 0%
Aug 11, 01:35 PM Announcer in BRW ‐ S...art and strategic 2074 2000 96% 74 4% 1013 51% 435 22% 151 8% 123 6% 9 0%
Jul 31, 11:53 AM Announcer Finalists ... Innovation Award 2077 2012 97% 65 3% 842 42% 406 20% 10 0% 9 0% 4 0%
Jun 12, 11:37 AM Important Reminder R...r Co‐Contribution 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
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